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Description

199902110000
59191

02/11/1999
11:32:02

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KALOC,
JAMES R

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199903310001
34701

03/31/1999
10:46:02

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWELL,
NELLIE

199812140004
98111

199903310001
34721

03/31/1999
10:48:17

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWELL,
NELLIE

199904230001
71751

04/23/1999
10:07:07

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
TIMOTHY
WAYNE

199804230001
45591

199905170002
07681

05/17/1999
01:02:43

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

199905170002
07701

05/17/1999
01:04:13

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIELDS,
DAVID

199902150000
63821

199906030002
33551

06/03/1999
12:11:59

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SATTERFIELD,
GARY W

199906030002
33541

06/03/1999
12:11:58

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SATTERFIELD,
GARY W

199904080001
49251

199909220003
95331

09/22/1999
09:10:02

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIELDS,
DAVID

199905170002
07681

199909220003
95341

09/22/1999
09:10:04

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

199910140004
27091

10/14/1999
12:48:46

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
WILLIAM
GLENN

199803300001
10041

199909220003
95351

09/22/1999
09:10:06

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORTHCUTT,
GEORGE

199809110003
56091

199912300005
25851

12/30/1999
10:31:47

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

199912300005
25861

12/30/1999
10:32:43

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIELDS,
DAVID

199909220003
95341


