Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 1		e= QUALI	TY LOAN	COMPAN'	Y INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902110000 59191	02/11/1999 11:32:02	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KALOC, JAMES R						Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199903310001 34701	03/31/1999 10:46:02	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWELL, NELLIE					199812140004 98111	
199903310001 34721	03/31/1999 10:48:17	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWELL, NELLIE						
199904230001 71751	04/23/1999 10:07:07	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, TIMOTHY WAYNE					199804230001 45591	
199905170002 07681	05/17/1999 01:02:43	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
199905170002 07701	05/17/1999 01:04:13	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIELDS, DAVID					199902150000 63821	
199906030002 33551	06/03/1999 12:11:59	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SATTERFIELD, GARY W						
199906030002 33541	06/03/1999 12:11:58	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SATTERFIELD, GARY W					199904080001 49251	
199909220003 95331	09/22/1999 09:10:02	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIELDS, DAVID					199905170002 07681	
199909220003 95341	09/22/1999 09:10:04	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
199910140004 27091	10/14/1999 12:48:46	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDWARDS, WILLIAM GLENN					199803300001 10041	
199909220003 95351	09/22/1999 09:10:06	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORTHCUTT, GEORGE					199809110003 56091	
199912300005 25851	12/30/1999 10:31:47	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
199912300005 25861	12/30/1999 10:32:43	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIELDS, DAVID					199909220003 95341	